NAA Outdoor County Champions 2025

Sheetl

Barebow 50+ Men  Qualification H2H Total Medals
3 Gold — won H2H shoot off

Jason Harvey
Sean Fox
Tez Bolton

Barebow 50+ Women
Judith Gray

Barebow Men
Keith Macduff
Paul Burlingham

Barebow U12 Men
Avery Burlingham

Barebow U14 Men
Robert Norburn

Barebow U15 Men
Darren Kennedy

Barebow U18 Women
Madison Burlingham

Barebow Women
Jen Burlingham
Marian Toomey

Compound 50+ Women
Gillian Harris

Compound Men
Richard Mill
Nick Cooper

Compound Women
Tiffiny Chandler
Laura Wright

Longbow 50+ Men
Terry Weinert

Longbow Men
Richard Marlin
Den Williams

Longbow Women
Geraldine Weinert

Longbow U18 Women
Jasmine Chandler-Bl:

2 1
1 2
3 5
1 1
1 1
2 2
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
3 2
1DNS

1 1
2 2
2 1
1 2
1 1
1 1
3 2
2 1
1 1

3 Silver
8 Bronze
2 Gold
2 Gold
4 Silver
2 Gold
2 Gold
2 Gold
2 Gold
2 Gold
5 Silver
HitH Gold
2 Gold
4 Silver

3 Gold —won H2H

3 Silver
2 Gold
2 Gold
5 Silver
3 Gold
2 Gold

Page 1

Gents Barebow County Champion

Junior Gent Barebow County Champion

Junior Ladies Barebow County Champion

Ladies Barebow County Champion

Gents Compound County Champion

Womens Compound County Champion

Gents Longbow County Champion

Ladies Longbow County Champion

Junior Ladies Longbow County Champion



Recurve 50+ Women
Susi Atkinson

Recurve Men
Chris Norburn
Simon Scotney
Max Roantree

Recurve U14 Men
Ellis Betts

Recurve U18 Women
Evie Bullen

Recurve Women
Bridget Wood
Louise Palmer
Maureen Steward

o b

w =

[20 \N]

10
12

©

Sheetl

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver
Bronze

Page 2

Gents Recurve County Champion

Junior Gents Recurve County Champion

Junior Ladies Recurve County Champion

Ladies Recurve County Champion



NAA Team Trophy

Sheetl

3 archers, max 1 compound, must include jnr or lady.

Botolphs Bowmen
Nick Cooper

Paul Burlingham
Jen Burlingham

Wymondham Archers
Jason Harvey

Gillian Harris

Keith Macduff

Grey Goose Archers
Simon Scotney
Sean Fox

Laura Wright

Wherry Archers
Maureen Steward
Phillip Grey
Richard Marlin

Score

Total:

Score

Total:

Score

Total:

Score

Total:

2nd
551
537
536

15[
521
575
577

3rd
489
550
570

4[h
357
421
144

Page 3

1624

1673

1609

922



	Sheet1

