Sheet1

NAA Outdoor County Champions 2025

Barebow 50+ Men Qualifica Jason Harvey	tion H2	H T		dals d – won H2H s	shoot off
Sean Fox	1	2	3	Silver	SHOOT OIL
Tez Bolton	3	5	8	Bronze	
Barebow 50+ Women					
Judith Gray	1	1	2	Gold	
oddiai Gray	-	-	_	2014	
Barebow Men					
Keith Macduff	1	1	2	Gold	Gents Barebow County Champion
Paul Burlingham	2	2	4	Silver	
Barebow U12 Men					
Avery Burlingham	1	1	2	Gold	Junior Gent Barebow County Champion
,					,
Barebow U14 Men					
Robert Norburn	1	1	2	Gold	
Barebow U15 Men					
Darren Kennedy	1	1	2	Gold	
Darren Kermedy	_	_	2	Colu	
Barebow U18 Women					
Madison Burlingham	1	1	2	Gold	Junior Ladies Barebow County Champion
Barebow Women					
Jen Burlingham	1	1	2	Gold	Ladies Barebow County Champion
Marian Toomey	3	2	5	Silver	
Compound 50+ Women					
Gillian Harris	1 DN	IS	###	Gold	
Compound Men					
Richard Mill	1	1	2	Gold	Gents Compound County Champion
Nick Cooper	2	2	4	Silver	
Compound Women					
Tiffiny Chandler	2	1	3 Gol	d – won H2H	Womens Compound County Champion
Laura Wright	1	2	3	Silver	The second confidence country country country
G					
Longbow 50+ Men					
Terry Weinert	1	1	2	Gold	
Longbow Men					
Richard Marlin	1	1	2	Gold	Gents Longbow County Champion
Den Williams	3	2	5	Silver	Cents Longbow County Champion
Den williams	Ü	_	Ü	Ciivei	
Longbow Women					
Geraldine Weinert	2	1	3	Gold	Ladies Longbow County Champion
Longbow U18 Women	4	1	0	Cald	Impier Lodico Longher County Chamile
Jasmine Chandler-Bla	1	1	2	Gold	Junior Ladies Longbow County Champion

Sheet1

Recurve 50+ Women Susi Atkinson	2	1	3	Gold	
Recurve Men Chris Norburn	4	3	7	Gold	Gents Recurve County Champion
Simon Scotney Max Roantree	5 6	5 6	10 12	Silver Bronze	
Recurve U14 Men Ellis Betts	1	1	2	Gold	Junior Gents Recurve County Champion
Recurve U18 Women Evie Bullen	2	1	3	Gold	Junior Ladies Recurve County Champion
Recurve Women Bridget Wood Louise Palmer Maureen Steward	1 3 4	2 6 5	3 9 9	Gold Silver Bronze	Ladies Recurve County Champion

Sheet1

NAA Team Trophy

3 archers, max 1 compound, must include jnr or lady.

Botolphs Bowmen Nick Cooper Paul Burlingham Jen Burlingham	Score Total:	2 nd 551 537 536	1624
Wymondham Archers Jason Harvey Gillian Harris Keith Macduff	Score Total:	1 st 521 575 577	1673
Grey Goose Archers Simon Scotney Sean Fox Laura Wright	Score Total:	3 rd 489 550 570	1609
Wherry Archers Maureen Steward Phillip Grey Richard Marlin	Score Total:	4 th 357 421 144	922